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Lista de Inscritos lll Rali Comarca da Ulloa
1 Pedro Burgo Vilanova Marcos Burgo Vilanova Mifio-Lugo Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIl A9
2 |Luis Vilarifio Garcia Ramon Lépez Marin Lalin-Deza Renault Maxi Megane X12
3 |Jose Miguel Martinez Barreiro | Manuel Campos Fuentes Estradense Peugeot 306 Maxi X12
4 |Jonathan Pérez Suarez Enrique Velasco Alonso Mifio-Lugo Peugeot 207 S2000 N4
5 |Pablo Rey Vazquez Luis Hernandez Veiga Ferralla Lois Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N4
6 |Alberto Meira Fernandez Alvaro Bafiobre Lomba Rias Baixas Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N4 |Copa Top Ten Driver Pirelli 2010
7 |Rodrigo Rodriguez Diaz David Vila Leirés Roi Sport Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N4 |Copa Top Ten Driver Pirelli 2010
8 |Yago Varela Pallarolas Paco Otero Bande Mifio-Lugo Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N4 | Copa Top Ten Driver Pirelli 2010
9 [Javier Cousifio Crespo Santiago Martinez Iglesias Rias Baixas Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N4 |Copa Top Ten Driver Pirelli 2010
10 [Alejandro Pais Gilsanz Santiago Pais Gilsanz Rias Baixas Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N4 |Copa Top Ten Driver Pirelli 2010
11 |Andrés Cal Malleiro Daniel Rodriguez Moreira Integral Motorsport Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N4 | Copa Top Ten Driver Pirelli 2010
12 [lvan Ares Roel Jose Antonio Pintor Bouzas Ferralla Lois Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIl A8
14 [Alejandro Bermidez Gémez José Alberto Rodriguez Glez.  |Ferralla Lois Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIl A9
15 [Javier Ramos Troitifio Marcos Costoya Castro Lalin-Deza Subaru Impreza STI A9
16 |Victor Magarifios Pazos José Luis Estevez Nieto Integral Motorsport BMW M3 X13
17 |Jaime Castro Castro Daniel Chaves Gomez Leiro Desguaces Citroén Saxo Kit Car A7
18 |Moisés Neira Paredes Angel Martinez Ramil Ferrol Honda Civic Type-R A8
19 |Marta Suria Soler Sonia Lopez Marifio Escuderia Ourense Ford Fiesta ST N3
20 [Celestino lglesias Cores Jorge Iglesias Cores Desguaces Tino Racing |Citroén Saxo A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
21 |Francisco Lago Sande Daniel Castro Rodriguez Sirocco Team Narén Citroén C2 GT A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
22 |Martin Bello Nieto Alberto Bello Nieto Bello Competicion Citroén C2 VTS A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
23 |José Manuel Pazos Fontan Sergio Bargo Fresco Charly Romeo Citroén Saxo A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
24 |Marcos Rodriguez Rivas Diego Cedron Yafiez Sarria Motor Citroén Saxo A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
25 |Emilio José Figueria Romero Victor Blanco Nieto Lalin-Deza Peugeot 206 XS A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
26 |José Manuel Lista Mafiana Alfredo Rodriguez Rodriguez J. Lista Competicion Peugeot 206 XS A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
27 |Guillermo Vilavedra Fernandez |Joaquin Abad Montes Integral Motorsport Citroén Saxo A7 [Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
28 |Santiago Martinez Rodriguez Victor Fernandez Araujo Senra Sport Peugeot 206 A7 [Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
29 |Alberto Otero Quintela Martin Segade Enjamio Melide Motor Sport Peugeot 206 XS A7 [Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
30 |lsaac Duran Varela Jose Antonio Gonzalez Seijo Surco Citroén Saxo A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
31 |Rubén Ojea Alonso Eva Lago Pestonit Rias Baixas Peugeot 206 XS A7 [Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
32 |Manuel Sandamil Cabana Borja Torre Ruas Terracha Peugeot 206 XS A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
33 |Hugo Villar Carrera Lucas Villar Carrera Rias Baixas Peugeot 206 XS A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
34 |Adrian Queijo Alvarez José Antonio Sanchez Bouzas |[Bello Competicion Peugeot 206 XS A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
35 |Rubén Garcia Naya José Vieitez Ferradas Scratch Fene Peugeot 206 XS A7 |Volante Racc - Galicia 2010
36 |Adolfo Lépez Rodriguez Jaime Menor Lépez Jaime Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIl A9
37 |Justo Gofii Bouzas Juan Loépez Castifieira Mifio-Lugo Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIl MR N4
38 |Javier Candal Fuentes Francisco Garcia Caridad Ferralla Lois Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIl A9
39 |Matias Montes Souto Antén Sindo Ferrol Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIl A9
40 |Emilio Rodriguez Freire Miguel Vidal Salgado Ferrol Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI X13
41 |Bruno Meira Fernandez Leticia Rodriguez Vazquez Rias Baixas Peugeot 206 XS A7
42 [Ramiro Gonzélez Penabad Manuel Pico Hermida Sirocco Team Narén Renault Clio Wiliams X12
43 |José Manuel Arias Lopez lvan Gémez Cuifia Mifio-Lugo Peugeot 206 RC A8
44 |Jesus Manuel Souto Vazquez |Carlos Varela Cancela Ar Vidal Racing Suzuki Sw ift N2
45 |Martin Garcia Martinez Joel Souto Sanchez Charly Romeo Citroén Saxo A7 [Copa Kumho 2010
46 |Edgar Vigo Lopez Fatima Ameneiro Teijeiro Scratch Fene Honda Civic VTI X12 |Copa Kumho 2010
47 |César Gonzalves Pereira Sergio Seijas Alvarez Mifio-Lugo Citroén Saxo VTS A7 |Copa Kumho 2010
48 |Pablo Silva Losada David Matalobos Viera Mifio-Lugo Citroén Saxo A7 |Copa Kumho 2010
49 |Carlos Rubén Guerreiro Mejuto |[Luis Enrique Guerreiro Mejuto | Melide Motor Sport Peugeot 106 Rallye X12 |Copa Kumho 2010
50 |Alvaro Méndez Castro Santiago Fernandez Mosquera |Lalin-Deza Peugeot 106 GTI X12 |Copa Kumho 2010
51 |David Figueiredo Iglesias Alberto Rodriguez Fernandez  |Ourense Motor Sport Peugeot 106 GTI X12 |Copa Kumho 2010
52 |Alvaro Figueira Fernandez Jose Antonio Teira Neo Berberecho Citroén Saxo A7 [Copa Kumho 2010
53 |Alejandro Seoane Barcia José Daniel Rey Mosquera Ferrol Citroén Saxo Vts A7 |Copa Kumho 2010
54 [Francisco Javier Pena Souto Carlos Ameneiro Ramil Ferrol Peugeot 206 XS A7 |Copa Kumho 2010
55 [Jonathan Varela Regueiro Diego Diaz Pérez Mifio-Lugo Citroén Saxo Vts A7 |Copa Kumho 2010
56 [Adrian Diaz Sobrado Rubén Cela Garcia Sarria Motor Citroén Saxo Vts A7 |Copa Kumho 2010
57 |Jose Antonio Otero Dominguez |Cristopher Telmo Diaz Congostra Sanxenxo Citroén Saxo VTS A7 [Copa Kumho 2010
58 [lsmael Campo Alonso José Campio Alonso Ucha Surco Peugeot 106 X12 |Copa Kumho 2010
59 |Jacobo Alvarez Comesaiia Juan José Rodriguez Comesafa|Surco Peugeot 106 X12 |Copa Kumho 2010
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Juan Francisco Garcia Fdez.
Jacobo Martinez Padin

Aarén Lopez Gonzalez
Antonio Pereiro Barral

Patricia Mira Rodriguez

Sergio Diaz Montero

Ivéan Penas Varela

Rubén Rodriguez Vieitez
Antonio Fernandez Valcarcel
Oscar Lopez Rivera

Daniel Gémez Davila

Oscar Santas Lépez

José Luis Moreira Garcia
Miguel Angel Gonzalez Folgueiral
José Antonio Vazquez Barran
Antonio Pérez Caveiro

Manuel Sanchez Bouzas
Miguel Ameneiros Vilasanchez
Manuel Darriba Parga

Juan Airado Cabarcos

Aitor Garcia Gémez

Damian Outon Veiga

60 |David Garcia Sanjuan

61 |Lorenzo Lopez Lépez

62 |Santiago Romero Ons

63 |Fco. Javier Gonzaélez Lopez
64 [lvan Alonso Alvarez

65 [Paulo Grandaille Garcia

66 [Delfino Ramos Louzao

67 |Marcos Blanco Fontifias

68 |Alberto Lépez Belon

69 |Marcos Rodriguez Campo
70 [José Luis Otero Gémez

71 |Rubén Santas Lépez

72 |José Luis Rey Lépez

73 |Juan Prado Carreira

74 |Fco. Xavier Gonzélez Garcia
75 |Marcos Pena Franco

76 |JesUs Sanchez Bouzas

77 |Miguel Varela Lépez

78 |Andrés Alonso Alvarez

79 |Lucas Ameneiro Montero
80 |Marcos Rodriguez Diaz

81 |Pablo Leal Moledo

82 |Gonzalo Vazquez Saavedra

83 |Dario Amorin Gémez

84 |Guillermo Martinez Sedano

85 |José Luis Castro Paramo

86 |Oscar Romero Garcia

87 |Francisco Rigueira Fernandez
88 |José Manuel Carreira Gandoy
89 |Raul Lopez Vazquez

90 |Luis Angel Rodriguez Santos

Alberto Fernandez Castro
Vanesa Rigueria Rodriguez
Gabriel Bermidez Dios
Juan Carlos Prieto Arias
Borja Boado Lépez

Manuel Rigueira Fernandez
Iiaki Castro Vazquez

José Manuel Lépez Pardo

Victor Gonzalez Conde

91 [Luis Pérez Costas

92 |José Ramén Dominguez Alonso
93 |Sergio Tabeayo Sande

94 |Ivan Pifeiro Agrafojo

95 |lvan Vazquez Bravos

96 |Pedro Villar Rodriguez

97

98 |Pablo Lépez Goémez

99 |Marcos Rodriguez Paz

100 |Antonio J. Torreiro Diaz

101 |Jesus Manuel Mourelos Varela
102 |Pablo Lépez Doval

103 |Andrés Tembras Freire

104 |Javier Garcia Otero

105 [Angel Diaz Corredoira

106 |Manuel Freire Barrio

107 |Edgar Chousa Lépez

108 |Manuel Pedreira Louro

Angel Correa Castro
Santiago Salgueiro Alvarez
Borja Fco. Botana Seoane
Diego Pifieiro Agrafojo
José Luis Vazquez Bravos
César Diaz Pérez

Sergio Paulo Gonzalez Guillermo| Abel Gonzalez Guillermo

José Manuel Lopez Gomez
Aarén Castroda Copa

Maria J. Ocampo Llamazares
Diego Manuel Mourelos Fdz.
José Manuel Merino Teijido
Estefania Vazquez Barroso
Javier Zeile Rouco

Eva Mera Arias

Francisco Cascudo Toseiro

Fco. Javier Lopez Garcia

Oscar Pedreira Louro

Ferrol

Sarria Motor
Berberecho

Jaime Racing
Surco

Sirocco Team Nardn
Melide Motor Sport
Ourense Motor Sport
Mifio-Lugo
Mifio-Lugo
Monterroso
Mifio-Lugo
Mifio-Lugo
Mifio-Lugo

Senra Sport
Sirocco Team Narén
Desguaces Tino Racing
Ferrol

Mifio-Lugo

Ferralla Lois
Monterroso

Charly Romeo
Monterroso
Monterroso
Integral Motorsport
Sarria Motor
Scratch Fene
Monterroso
Monterroso

Sarria Motor
Arzta Competicion

Rias Baixas

Tomifio Motor Competiciof

Ferralla Lois
Berberecho
Mifio-Lugo
Meira

Rias Baixas
Mifio-Lugo
Mifio-Lugo
Mifio-Lugo
Mifio-Lugo
Meira

Ferrol
Mifio-Lugo
Mifio-Lugo
Sirocco Team Naro6n
Mifio-Lugo

Bergantifios Motor

Peugeot 106

Opel Corsa GSI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén Saxo Vts
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén AX

Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 309

BMW 323 Tl Compact
Citroén C2

Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 XS

Ford Puma

Suzuki Sw ift

Opel Astra GSI
Citroén Saxo VTS
BMW 323

Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 309 GT
Peugeot 106

Ford Sierra Cosw orth
Peugeot 309 GTI 16V
Citroén Saxo
nCitroén Saxo
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106

BMW 323

Fiat Punto HGT
Nissan Micra

Volksw agen Golf GTI
Volksw agen Golf G 60
Ford Ka

Reanault Clio 16V
Opel Corsa GSI
Citroén AX

Citroén AX

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106

Fiat 1800

X12
X12
X11
X11
A7
A7
X12
N2
A7
X12
X12
X13
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
X12
N2
X12
N2
X13
X12
X12
X12
X12
X13
X12
X13
X12
A7
A7

X12
X12
X13
N3
X11
X12
X13
N1
X12
X12
X12
X12
X11
X12
N3

Copa Kumho 2010
Copa Kumho 2010
Copa Kumho 2010
Copa Kumho 2010
Copa Kumho 2010
Copa Kumho 2010
Copa Kumho 2010
Copa Kumho 2010

Curuxarallye Piston-Cup 2010
Curuxarallye Pistén-Cup 2010
Curuxarallye Pistéon-Cup 2010
Curuxarallye Piston-Cup 2010
Curuxarallye Pistén-Cup 2010
Curuxarallye Pistéon-Cup 2010
Curuxarallye Piston-Cup 2010
Curuxarallye Piston-Cup 2010
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